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DATE TIME TOPIC
Monday, May 22, 2023 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Economic Growth, business cycles

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Financial market, institutions & 
services - Part 1

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 4:00PM - 5:00 PM Financial market, institutions & 
services - Part 2

Thursday, May 25, 2023 3:00PM - 4:00PM Financial market, institutions & 
services - Part 3

Friday, May 26, 2023 3:00PM - 4:00PM REVISION
Monday, May 29, 2023 3:00PM - 4:00PM Social structure & Schemes - Part 1
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 3:00PM - 4:00PM Social structure & Schemes - Part 2

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 3:00PM - 4:00PM REVISION
Thursday, June 1, 2023 3:00PM - 4:00PM Social structure & Schemes - Part 3

Friday, June 2, 2023 3:00PM - 4:00PM Social structure & Schemes - Part 4
Monday, June 5, 2023 3:00PM - 4:00PM Social structure & Schemes - Part 5


